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COMA Long Course Spring Meet - 5/18/2024

Results - Saturday, May 18th, 2024
 
Women 25-29 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Sawtooth-59 281 48.95Woodard-Gray, Galvin

 
Women 25-29 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Sawtooth-59 281 50.76Woodard-Gray, Galvin

 
Women 25-29 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Sawtooth-59 281 49.50Woodard-Gray, Galvin

 
Women 25-29 50 LC Meter Butterfly

UC37 291 37.18Witherspoon, Apryl

Sawtooth-59 282 48.40Woodard-Gray, Galvin

 
Women 25-29 200 LC Meter IM

Sawtooth-59 281 4:08.17Woodard-Gray, Galvin

49.04 2:00.77 3:04.59 4:08.17

 
Women 30-34 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 301 34.31Schlussel, Zoe

 
Women 30-34 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 301 1:16.99Schlussel, Zoe

35.50 1:16.99

 
Women 30-34 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 301 6:43.74Schlussel, Zoe

46.96 1:38.52 2:31.51 3:23.89

4:16.88 5:06.94 5:57.45 6:43.74

Oregon-37 322 7:31.51Guliasi, Leah

48.00 1:45.08 2:42.14 3:40.46

4:38.74 5:37.72 6:35.27 7:31.51

 
Women 30-34 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 321 14:57.32Guliasi, Leah

49.61 1:45.80 2:40.73 3:36.12

4:34.41 5:31.35 6:28.21 7:25.85

8:23.18 9:19.22 10:16.95 11:13.89

12:11.27 13:07.87 14:04.17 14:57.32

 
Women 30-34 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Oregon-37 321 51.65Guliasi, Leah

 
Women 30-34 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Oregon-37 321 1:57.89Guliasi, Leah

55.96 1:57.89

 
Women 30-34 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Oregon-37 321 4:10.18Guliasi, Leah

56.50 2:00.45 3:05.94 4:10.18

 
Women 30-34 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 301 43.15Schlussel, Zoe

 
Women 30-34 200 LC Meter IM

Oregon-37 321 3:59.85Guliasi, Leah

53.25 2:00.58 3:03.79 3:59.85

 
Women 35-39 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Team Eugene-37 371 33.49Clark, Miriam

Oregon-37 362 41.62Franco, Angelica

 
Women 35-39 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Team Eugene-37 371 1:13.94Clark, Miriam

35.96 1:13.94

 
Women 35-39 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Team Eugene-37 371 5:44.18Clark, Miriam

37.11 1:19.55 2:03.62 2:48.37

3:33.42 4:18.16 5:01.62 5:44.18

 
Women 35-39 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Team Eugene-37 371 11:40.01Clark, Miriam

37.02 1:18.26 2:00.67 2:44.32

3:28.22 4:12.81 4:58.39 5:42.95

6:28.29 7:13.25 7:58.81 8:43.90

9:29.46 10:14.20 10:54.84 11:40.01

 
Women 35-39 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Team Eugene-37 371 42.05Clark, Miriam

 
Women 35-39 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Oregon-37 361 53.06Franco, Angelica

 
Women 40-44 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Fina 441 34.12Wagner, Dana

Oregon-37 422 44.00Halter, Christie

 
Women 40-44 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Fina 441 1:16.16Wagner, Dana

36.75 1:16.16

 
Women 40-44 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Fina 441 2:57.09Wagner, Dana

39.31 1:25.43 2:12.38 2:57.09

 
Women 40-44 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Fina 441 6:22.40Wagner, Dana

40.88 1:28.69 2:18.39 3:09.35

3:59.43 4:50.69 5:39.10 6:22.40

 
Women 40-44 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Fina 441 12:52.61Wagner, Dana

40.69 1:27.36 2:16.09 3:05.65

3:55.69 4:45.90 5:36.12 6:26.42

7:16.04 8:05.67 8:56.02 9:46.09

10:35.28 11:23.67 12:10.96 12:52.61

 
Women 40-44 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 421 52.90Halter, Christie

 
Women 45-49 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Fina 481 33.29von Rekowski, Annett

Oregon-37 482 49.11Marokus, Celeste

 
Women 45-49 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Fina 481 1:12.13von Rekowski, Annett

34.93 1:12.13

 
Women 45-49 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Fina 481 2:38.56von Rekowski, Annett

36.22 1:16.49 1:57.79 2:38.56

 
Women 45-49 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Fina 481 5:31.36von Rekowski, Annett

37.85 1:19.99 2:02.17 2:44.84

3:26.62 4:09.17 4:50.78 5:31.36
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Results - Saturday, May 18th, 2024
 
Women 45-49 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Fina 481 11:07.17von Rekowski, Annett

37.22 1:17.78 1:59.22 2:41.22

3:23.66 4:05.67 4:48.21 5:30.36

6:13.23 6:55.72 7:38.48 8:20.56

9:03.32 9:45.33 10:28.09 11:07.17

 
Women 45-49 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 481 1:02.36Marokus, Celeste

 
Women 45-49 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Oregon-37 481 1:00.06Marokus, Celeste

 
Women 45-49 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 481 55.33Marokus, Celeste

 
Women 45-49 200 LC Meter IM

Oregon-37 481 4:33.38Marokus, Celeste

59.59 2:18.25 3:35.14 4:33.38

 
Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 571 33.53Haffner, Francie

Oregon-37 572 40.36Schlosberg, Suzanne

 
Women 55-59 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 571 1:27.36Schlosberg, Suzanne

42.47 1:27.36

 
Women 55-59 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 571 3:16.77Schlosberg, Suzanne

44.96 1:35.42 2:27.47 3:16.77

 
Women 55-59 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 571 7:02.97Schlosberg, Suzanne

47.25 1:40.12 2:34.49 3:29.59

4:24.35 5:18.91 6:13.16 7:02.97

 
Women 55-59 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 571 11:08.86Haffner, Francie

38.00 1:19.93 2:02.21 2:45.25

3:27.27 4:09.96 4:52.14 5:34.75

6:16.86 6:59.26 7:41.17 8:23.77

9:05.89 9:47.94 10:28.57 11:08.86

Oregon-37 572 14:10.84Schlosberg, Suzanne

47.73 1:40.16 2:32.98 3:28.02

4:21.10 5:16.81 6:10.97 7:05.43

7:59.26 8:53.56 9:46.70 10:41.07

11:34.85 12:29.32 13:21.76 14:10.84

 
Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 571 36.68Haffner, Francie

 
Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Oregon-37 571 47.27Haffner, Francie

 
Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 571 38.50Haffner, Francie

 
Women 55-59 200 LC Meter IM

Oregon-37 571 3:01.99Haffner, Francie

38.78 1:26.11 2:22.70 3:01.99

 
Women 60-64 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 641 8:01.79Cornwell, T

53.90 1:54.43 2:54.44 3:56.90

4:57.28 6:00.14 7:02.37 8:01.79

 
Women 60-64 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 641 16:28.79Cornwell, T

55.85 1:57.08 2:58.32 4:03.49

5:03.90 6:06.50 7:07.84 8:10.86

9:11.97 10:15.48 11:16.77 12:20.77

13:21.88 14:25.21 15:26.93 16:28.79

 
Women 65-69 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 681 33.54Crabbe, Colette

 
Women 65-69 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 681 39.86Crabbe, Colette

 
Women 65-69 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Oregon-37 681 41.85Crabbe, Colette

 
Women 65-69 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 681 36.49Crabbe, Colette

 
Women 65-69 200 LC Meter IM

Oregon-37 681 2:59.66Crabbe, Colette

38.51 1:25.90 2:18.85 2:59.66

 
Women 75-79 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 761 49.57Gettling, Janet

 
Women 75-79 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 761 1:56.36Gettling, Janet

54.60 1:56.36

 
Women 75-79 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Oregon-37 761 51.06Gettling, Janet

 
Women 80-84 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 821 47.95Ward, Joy

 
Women 80-84 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 801 19:12.13Ziemer, Judy

1:00.55 2:11.81 3:20.42 4:36.04

5:46.01 6:59.43 8:10.83 9:26.67

10:36.80 11:53.08 13:05.48 14:21.06

15:32.83 16:49.87 18:00.33 19:12.13

 
Women 80-84 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 821 50.26Ward, Joy

 
Women 80-84 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Oregon-37 821 1:04.49Ward, Joy

 
Women 80-84 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 821 1:01.22Ward, Joy

 
Women 80-84 200 LC Meter IM

Oregon-37 821 4:23.34Ward, Joy

1:03.37 2:04.76 3:23.68 4:23.34

 
Men 18-24 50 LC Meter Butterfly

UC37 221 34.92Stone Pedraza, Eric
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Men 18-24 100 LC Meter Butterfly

UC37 221 1:17.77Stone Pedraza, Eric

34.92 1:17.77

 
Men 25-29 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 271 27.18Shi, Simon

Team Eugene-37 282 29.12Kompaniet, Reilly

Oregon-37 253 30.71Su, Rosabel

 
Men 25-29 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 271 57.02Shi, Simon

27.46 57.02

Team Eugene-37 282 1:04.94Kompaniet, Reilly

30.98 1:04.94

Oregon-37 253 1:07.42Su, Rosabel

32.15 1:07.42

 
Men 25-29 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 271 2:09.13Shi, Simon

29.27 1:01.43 1:35.18 2:09.13

Oregon-37 262 2:16.32Edwards, Evan

32.51 1:06.61 1:42.05 2:16.32

 
Men 25-29 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 271 4:38.83Shi, Simon

31.06 1:06.00 1:41.32 2:16.33

2:51.96 3:27.22 4:03.74 4:38.83

Oregon-37 262 4:53.78Edwards, Evan

34.98 1:11.37 1:48.70 2:25.68

3:03.35 3:40.89 4:18.40 4:53.78

 
Men 25-29 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 271 9:04.85Shi, Simon

29.20 1:01.16 1:34.36 2:08.13

2:42.20 3:16.75 3:51.54 4:26.69

5:01.52 5:36.86 6:12.18 6:47.35

7:22.25 7:56.97 8:31.48 9:04.85

 
Men 25-29 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 261 1:14.61Edwards, Evan

36.72 1:14.61

 
Men 25-29 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 261 2:38.08Edwards, Evan

38.34 1:17.35 1:58.16 2:38.08

 
Men 25-29 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Team Eugene-37 281 1:22.58Kompaniet, Reilly

38.82 1:22.58

 
Men 25-29 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Team Eugene-37 281 31.32Kompaniet, Reilly

Oregon-37 252 35.04Su, Rosabel

 
Men 25-29 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 271 2:17.15Shi, Simon

30.03 1:04.61 1:41.13 2:17.15

 
Men 30-34 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 301 1:25.10Jerin, Thomas

37.62 1:25.10

 
Men 30-34 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 321 5:07.57Pool, Griffin

34.61 1:11.69 1:50.02 2:29.55

3:09.53 3:49.30 4:29.58 5:07.57

 
Men 30-34 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 321 10:20.52Pool, Griffin

33.17 1:10.17 1:46.77 2:26.49

3:03.96 3:44.33 4:23.81 5:03.12

5:42.89 6:22.83 7:03.02 7:42.86

8:22.52 9:02.14 9:33.29 10:20.52

Oregon-37 302 13:32.58Jerin, Thomas

41.32 1:26.16 2:14.29 3:03.25

3:54.42 4:45.78 5:39.67 6:31.66

7:26.44 8:19.86 9:14.88 10:07.79

11:02.24 11:53.81 12:46.10 13:32.58

 
Men 30-34 50 LC Meter Backstroke

UC37 321 41.24Fisher, Koa

 
Men 30-34 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 321 1:13.40Pool, Griffin

35.85 1:13.40

Oregon-37 302 1:31.14Jerin, Thomas

40.94 1:31.14

 
Men 30-34 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Oregon-37 301 1:38.42Jerin, Thomas

46.27 1:38.42

 
Men 30-34 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 301 1:37.55Jerin, Thomas

42.35 1:37.55

 
Men 30-34 200 LC Meter IM

Oregon-37 321 2:38.93Pool, Griffin

34.18 1:16.45 2:02.74 2:38.93

Oregon-37 302 3:06.76Jerin, Thomas

35.45 1:22.79 2:16.49 3:06.76

UC37 323 3:17.30Fisher, Koa

41.80 1:33.15 2:32.29 3:17.30

 
Men 35-39 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 381 29.48Glenn, Kevin

 
Men 35-39 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 381 1:06.79Glenn, Kevin

31.36 1:06.79

 
Men 40-44 50 LC Meter Freestyle

UC36 431 30.69Greiner, Christopher

Oregon-37 442 31.01Donnelly, Patrick

Oregon-37 443 31.74Richardson, Michael

 
Men 40-44 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 441 37.84Donnelly, Patrick

UC36 432 37.95Greiner, Christopher

Oregon-37 443 39.82Richardson, Michael

 
Men 40-44 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Oregon-37 441 42.32Richardson, Michael

UC36 432 43.93Greiner, Christopher

Oregon-37 443 45.93Donnelly, Patrick
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Men 40-44 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 441 33.16Donnelly, Patrick

Oregon-37 442 34.87Richardson, Michael

UC36 433 35.09Greiner, Christopher

 
Men 40-44 200 LC Meter IM

Oregon-37 441 3:02.81Donnelly, Patrick

34.56 1:23.94 2:19.45 3:02.81

Oregon-37 442 3:12.36Richardson, Michael

37.49 1:29.15 2:24.69 3:12.36

 
Men 45-49 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 491 34.13Lantry, Todd

 
Men 45-49 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 471 1:11.58Clark, Will

34.43 1:11.58

 
Men 45-49 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Fina 481 3:12.46Gilman, Jonathan

43.23 1:32.73 2:23.72 3:12.46

 
Men 45-49 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 471 5:28.85Clark, Will

36.59 1:18.17 2:00.54 2:43.55

3:25.88 4:08.35 4:49.78 5:28.85

 
Men 45-49 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Fina 481 14:32.25Gilman, Jonathan

44.30 1:37.12 2:31.25 3:27.54

4:22.26 5:19.83 6:15.12 7:11.52

9:02.90 9:57.70 10:53.36

11:48.80 12:44.62 13:38.97 14:32.25

 
Men 45-49 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 491 40.34Lantry, Todd

 
Men 45-49 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 471 1:22.76Clark, Will

40.24 1:22.76

 
Men 45-49 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Oregon-37 491 41.48Lantry, Todd

Fina 482 43.85Gilman, Jonathan

 
Men 45-49 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Oregon-37 471 1:34.37Clark, Will

44.37 1:34.37

 
Men 45-49 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Fina 481 3:47.98Gilman, Jonathan

51.84 1:50.34 2:49.44 3:47.98

 
Men 45-49 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 491 33.76Lantry, Todd

Fina 482 54.96Gilman, Jonathan

 
Men 45-49 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 471 1:11.03Clark, Will

33.54 1:11.03

 
Men 45-49 200 LC Meter IM

Oregon-37 471 2:48.72Clark, Will

34.18 1:18.51 2:08.51 2:48.72

Oregon-37 492 2:55.85Lantry, Todd

35.37 1:25.92 2:14.87 2:55.85

 
Men 50-54 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 531 1:14.13O'Leary, Zeyn

36.40 1:14.13

 
Men 50-54 200 LC Meter IM

Oregon-37 531 3:04.12O'Leary, Zeyn

39.31 1:26.57 2:22.26 3:04.12

 
Men 55-59 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 581 32.63Halter, Brian

 
Men 55-59 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 581 1:16.25Halter, Brian

35.56 1:16.25

Oregon-37 592 1:17.89Wursta, Steve

37.92 1:17.89

 
Men 55-59 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 581 2:57.96Halter, Brian

40.41 1:25.66 2:12.06 2:57.96

 
Men 55-59 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 581 45.97Halter, Brian

 
Men 55-59 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 591 1:39.08Wursta, Steve

 
Men 55-59 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Oregon-37 591 1:42.74Wursta, Steve

47.25 1:42.74

 
Men 55-59 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 591 1:44.53Wursta, Steve

47.83 1:44.53

 
Men 55-59 200 LC Meter IM

Oregon-37 591 3:25.09Wursta, Steve

46.27 1:40.11 2:41.21 3:25.09

 
Men 60-64 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 641 34.58Calmels, Patrice

 
Men 60-64 100 LC Meter Freestyle

UC50 601 57.39Maughan, Calvin

27.34 57.39

Oregon-37 642 1:18.34Calmels, Patrice

36.73 1:18.34

 
Men 60-64 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 641 2:59.90Calmels, Patrice

39.39 1:23.90 2:12.96 2:59.90

 
Men 60-64 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 641 6:50.09Calmels, Patrice

45.10 2:33.78 3:28.67

4:20.40 5:14.70 6:04.94 6:50.09
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Men 60-64 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 641 13:34.21Calmels, Patrice

44.85 1:35.58 2:27.96 3:21.74

4:14.03 5:05.90 5:58.38 6:50.51

7:42.20 8:33.21 9:24.22 10:14.72

11:06.12 11:56.12 12:46.35 13:34.21

 
Men 65-69 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 651 33.03Howell, Richard

 
Men 65-69 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 651 6:24.29Toepper, William

43.48 1:30.47 2:21.55 3:10.67

4:00.83 4:49.58 5:38.32 6:24.29

 
Men 65-69 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 651 12:55.85Toepper, William

43.21 1:31.11 2:20.72 3:11.60

4:01.10 4:50.95 5:40.60 6:30.34

7:19.12 8:08.27 8:56.39 9:45.62

10:33.85 11:22.73 12:10.66 12:55.85

 
Men 65-69 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 651 42.91Howell, Richard

 
Men 65-69 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Oregon-37 651 38.14Howell, Richard

Oregon-37 652 46.88Toepper, William

 
Men 65-69 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 651 37.03Howell, Richard

 
Men 65-69 200 LC Meter IM

Oregon-37 651 3:36.88Toepper, William

51.28 1:49.73 2:51.72 3:36.88

 
Men 70-74 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 711 1:27.14Larson, Allen

41.79 1:27.14

 
Men 70-74 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 711 3:17.47Larson, Allen

46.16 1:36.77 2:28.00 3:17.47

 
Men 70-74 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 711 15:05.15Larson, Allen

51.44 1:48.90 3:44.46

4:42.71 5:40.83 6:37.59 7:35.23

8:32.44 9:28.98 10:26.56 11:24.10

12:20.85 13:17.08 14:11.99 15:05.15

 
Men 75-79 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 751 47.82Betz, Fred

Oregon-37 752 49.22Carew, Michael

 
Men 75-79 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 751 1:45.74Carew, Michael

50.24 1:45.74

Oregon-37 752 1:50.95Betz, Fred

51.60 1:50.95

 
Men 75-79 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 751 3:54.61Carew, Michael

53.51 1:52.54 2:54.72 3:54.61

Oregon-37 752 4:09.01Betz, Fred

55.11 1:59.11 3:07.95 4:09.01

 
Men 75-79 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 751 8:25.82Carew, Michael

56.90 2:00.03 3:05.05 4:08.66

5:13.30 6:16.80 7:23.38 8:25.82

 
Men 75-79 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 751 17:15.11Carew, Michael

56.30 1:58.72 3:03.19 4:07.65

5:13.58 6:18.64 7:25.41 8:30.63

9:36.26 10:42.04 11:49.40 12:54.63

13:59.99 15:04.45 16:11.30 17:15.11

 
Men 75-79 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 751 1:28.39Betz, Fred

 
Men 80-84 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 811 51.24Rudolph, Roger

 
Men 80-84 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 811 1:51.33Rudolph, Roger

52.71 1:51.33
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Combined Events

Women 40-44 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 800FR 200FR 100FR 50FR 400FR

1 Wagner, Dana 44 SVG 12:52.61 2:57.09 1:16.16 34.12 6:22.4024:02.38

Women 45-49 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 800FR 200FR 100FR 50FR 400FR

1 von Rekowski, Annett 48 SVG 11:07.17 2:38.56 1:12.13 33.29 5:31.3621:02.51

Women 55-59 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 800FR 200FR 100FR 50FR 400FR

1 Schlosberg, Suzanne 57 OREG-37 14:10.84 3:16.77 1:27.36 40.36 7:02.9726:38.30

Men 25-29 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 800FR 200FR 100FR 50FR 400FR

1 Shi, Simon 27 OREG-37 9:04.85 2:09.13 57.02 27.18 4:38.8317:17.01

Men 60-64 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 800FR 200FR 100FR 50FR 400FR

1 Calmels, Patrice 64 OREG-37 13:34.21 2:59.90 1:18.34 34.58 6:50.0925:17.12

Men 75-79 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 800FR 200FR 100FR 50FR 400FR

1 Carew, Michael 75 OREG-37 17:15.11 3:54.61 1:45.74 49.22 8:25.8232:10.50
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Women 25-29 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50BK 200IM 50BR 50FR 50FLY

1 Woodard-Gray, Galvin 28 SAWS-59 50.76 4:08.17 49.50 48.95 48.407:25.78

Women 45-49 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50BK 200IM 50BR 50FR 50FLY

1 Marokus, Celeste 48 OREG-37 1:02.36 4:33.38 1:00.06 49.11 55.338:20.24

Women 55-59 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50BK 200IM 50BR 50FR 50FLY

1 Haffner, Francie 57 OREG-37 36.68 3:01.99 47.27 33.53 38.505:37.97

Women 65-69 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50BK 200IM 50BR 50FR 50FLY

1 Crabbe, Colette 68 OREG-37 39.86 2:59.66 41.85 33.54 36.495:31.40

Women 80-84 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50BK 200IM 50BR 50FR 50FLY

1 Ward, Joy 82 OREG-37 50.26 4:23.34 1:04.49 47.95 1:01.228:07.26

Men 40-44 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50BK 200IM 50BR 50FR 50FLY

1 Donnelly, Patrick 44 OREG-37 37.84 3:02.81 45.93 31.01 33.165:30.75

2 Richardson, Michael 44 OREG-37 39.82 3:12.36 42.32 31.74 34.875:41.11

Men 45-49 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50BK 200IM 50BR 50FR 50FLY

1 Lantry, Todd 49 OREG-37 40.34 2:55.85 41.48 34.13 33.765:25.56
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COMA Long Course Spring Meet - 5/18/2024
Combined Events

Men 30-34 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100BR 200IM 100FLY 100FR 100BK

1 Jerin, Thomas 30 OREG-37 1:38.42 3:06.76 1:37.55 1:25.10 1:31.149:18.97

Men 45-49 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100BR 200IM 100FLY 100FR 100BK

1 Clark, Will 47 OREG-37 1:34.37 2:48.72 1:11.03 1:11.58 1:22.768:08.46

Men 55-59 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100BR 200IM 100FLY 100FR 100BK

1 Wursta, Steve 59 OREG-37 1:42.74 3:25.09 1:44.53 1:17.89 1:39.089:49.33
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